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Koziołki Pływackie 2013
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 17- - 18-5-2013

Konkurencja 15 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 15 lat
2013-05-18 - 11:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Natalia Musioł 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:18.92 399
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 1:58.37 41.28 250m: 3:20.13 41.05 350m: 4:41.23 40.23

100m: 1:17.09 40.74 200m: 2:39.08 40.71 300m: 4:01.00 40.87 400m: 5:18.92 37.69

2. Martyna Olszańska 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 5:24.20 380
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:58.03 41.92 250m: 3:21.84 42.00 350m: 4:45.60 41.78

100m: 1:16.11 40.79 200m: 2:39.84 41.81 300m: 4:03.82 41.98 400m: 5:24.20 38.60

3. KAROLINA PIECHOTA 01 UKS190 Łódź 5:28.56 365
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.92 41.79 250m: 3:24.57 43.50 350m: 4:49.11 41.60

100m: 1:16.13 39.93 200m: 2:41.07 43.15 300m: 4:07.51 42.94 400m: 5:28.56 39.45

4. NATALIA KACZOR 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 5:28.96 364
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:01.21 42.18 250m: 3:25.79 42.66 350m: 4:49.39 41.30

100m: 1:19.03 41.64 200m: 2:43.13 41.92 300m: 4:08.09 42.30 400m: 5:28.96 39.57

5. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:52.60 295
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:09.58 45.08 250m: 3:41.25 45.54 350m: 5:10.84 45.09

100m: 1:24.50 44.19 200m: 2:55.71 46.13 300m: 4:25.75 44.50 400m: 5:52.60 41.76

6. Małgorzata Andrusyszyn 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:15.98 243
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 3:48.47 48.21 250m: 350m:

100m: 3:00.26 2:20.20 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:15.98

7. Paulina Kapitan 01 Sukces Chorzów 6:45.78 194
50m: 43.40 43.40 150m: 2:24.85 51.16 250m: 4:10.39 53.20 350m: 5:56.48 53.25

100m: 1:33.69 50.29 200m: 3:17.19 52.34 300m: 5:03.23 52.84 400m: 6:45.78 49.30

13 lat

1. Laura Benková 00 Nereus Žilina 4:49.40 534
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:45.07 36.76 250m: 2:59.79 37.69 350m: 4:13.84 36.79

100m: 1:08.31 35.68 200m: 2:22.10 37.03 300m: 3:37.05 37.26 400m: 4:49.40 35.56

2. Martyna Pieczka 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 4:59.69 481
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:49.17 38.19 250m: 3:05.46 38.57 350m: 4:22.97 39.19

100m: 1:10.98 37.39 200m: 2:26.89 37.72 300m: 3:43.78 38.32 400m: 4:59.69 36.72

3. Helena Klessa 00 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 5:06.73 449
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:48.09 38.34 250m: 3:07.09 39.82 350m: 4:27.70 40.44

100m: 1:09.75 36.17 200m: 2:27.27 39.18 300m: 3:47.26 40.17 400m: 5:06.73 39.03

4. Marta Iżycka 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 5:08.38 442
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.60 39.44 250m: 3:11.36 39.52 350m: 4:31.42 40.22

100m: 1:12.16 37.86 200m: 2:31.84 40.24 300m: 3:51.20 39.84 400m: 5:08.38 36.96

5. Paulina Gluzińska 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 5:08.64 440
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:52.88 40.00 250m: 3:12.72 39.93 350m: 4:32.61 40.35

100m: 1:12.88 38.96 200m: 2:32.79 39.91 300m: 3:52.26 39.54 400m: 5:08.64 36.03

6. NICOLA GWÓŹDŹ 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 5:14.01 418
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:53.09 39.45 250m: 3:13.75 40.28 350m: 4:35.19 40.60

100m: 1:13.64 38.49 200m: 2:33.47 40.38 300m: 3:54.59 40.84 400m: 5:14.01 38.82

7. Aleksandra Łotecka 00 KS Górnik Radlin 5:32.26 353
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:02.45 42.23 250m: 3:27.64 42.61 350m: 4:52.00 41.97

100m: 1:20.22 42.13 200m: 2:45.03 42.58 300m: 4:10.03 42.39 400m: 5:32.26 40.26

8. WIKTORIA SKWAREK 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 5:42.29 323
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:05.92 44.01 250m: 3:32.59 43.44 350m: 5:00.00 43.63

100m: 1:21.91 42.89 200m: 2:49.15 43.23 300m: 4:16.37 43.78 400m: 5:42.29 42.29

9. Wiktoria Gural 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:02.31 272
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:09.65 45.03 250m: 3:42.04 46.38 350m: 5:17.73 48.83

100m: 1:24.62 44.74 200m: 2:55.66 46.01 300m: 4:28.90 46.86 400m: 6:02.31 44.58
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Koziołki Pływackie 2013
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 17- - 18-5-2013

Konkurencja 15, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny

14 - 15 lat

1. Dorota SO Haspert 98 Unia Oświęcim 4:44.03 565
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.63 36.10 250m: 2:56.02 36.31 350m: 4:08.96 36.28

100m: 1:07.53 35.16 200m: 2:19.71 36.08 300m: 3:32.68 36.66 400m: 4:44.03 35.07

2. Marta Hasny 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 4:47.22 547
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.88 37.30 250m: 2:59.96 36.03 350m: 4:12.00 35.65

100m: 1:09.58 36.76 200m: 2:23.93 37.05 300m: 3:36.35 36.39 400m: 4:47.22 35.22

3. Paula Sroczyńska 98 MKP Bobry Dębica 4:49.23 535
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.12 36.34 250m: 2:58.27 37.12 350m: 4:12.77 37.17

100m: 1:07.78 35.18 200m: 2:21.15 37.03 300m: 3:35.60 37.33 400m: 4:49.23 36.46

4. Weronika Kamieniarz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 4:50.92 526
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.21 36.82 250m: 3:00.33 37.38 350m: 4:14.96 37.20

100m: 1:08.39 35.68 200m: 2:22.95 37.74 300m: 3:37.76 37.43 400m: 4:50.92 35.96

5. Zuzanna SO Trojanowska 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:51.28 524
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:45.31 36.76 250m: 3:00.06 37.46 350m: 4:14.64 37.25

100m: 1:08.55 35.68 200m: 2:22.60 37.29 300m: 3:37.39 37.33 400m: 4:51.28 36.64

6. Roksana SO Kolber 98 Unia Oświęcim 4:58.19 488
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:48.76 37.71 250m: 3:05.63 38.68 350m: 4:21.84 37.94

100m: 1:11.05 36.84 200m: 2:26.95 38.19 300m: 3:43.90 38.27 400m: 4:58.19 36.35

7. Maja Dziublińska 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 5:07.51 445
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:51.71 39.53 250m: 3:11.72 40.02 350m: 4:29.98 39.14

100m: 1:12.18 37.80 200m: 2:31.70 39.99 300m: 3:50.84 39.12 400m: 5:07.51 37.53

8. Patrycja Brembor 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:14.84 415
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.39 39.82 250m: 3:14.61 40.89 350m: 4:36.35 40.55

100m: 1:13.57 38.78 200m: 2:33.72 40.33 300m: 3:55.80 41.19 400m: 5:14.84 38.49

9. Marta Cierpka 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:16.06 410
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:53.52 40.27 250m: 3:15.36 41.16 350m: 4:37.44 40.64

100m: 1:13.25 39.04 200m: 2:34.20 40.68 300m: 3:56.80 41.44 400m: 5:16.06 38.62

10. Veronika Kuparová 99 Nereus Žilina 5:36.21 341
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:01.56 42.74 250m: 3:28.51 43.86 350m: 4:56.34 43.29

100m: 1:18.82 42.60 200m: 2:44.65 43.09 300m: 4:13.05 44.54 400m: 5:36.21 39.87

11. Kinga Betleja 98 MOSM Tychy 5:36.36 340
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:00.31 42.87 250m: 3:28.10 44.52 350m: 4:55.73 43.36

100m: 1:17.44 41.14 200m: 2:43.58 43.27 300m: 4:12.37 44.27 400m: 5:36.36 40.63


